
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

  PROGRAM: MA IN ENGLISH   
CLASS SCHEDULE, SEMESTER: SPRING -2026 

(To Be Effective From 16th January, 2026) 
 
 

 

 

 

Day 8.30 am –9.30am 9.30 am-10.30am  10.30 am- 

11.30 pm 

11.30 pm-  

12.30 pm  

12.30 pm-  

1.30 pm 

2.30 pm- 

3.30 pm 

3.30 pm- 

       4.30 pm  

5.15 pm- 

6.30 pm 

6.30 pm- 

7.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday  

         

Composition, 

Comprehension 

 & Verbal Skill 

(1Yr)+ 

2 Yr(B-52+53) 

 KS 

5402 

Composition, 

Comprehension 

& Verbal Skill 

 (1 Yr)+2 Yr 

(B-52+53) 

KS 

5402 

Introduction 

to Phonetics 

& Phonology 

(1 Yr-B/53) 

PCMA  

5402 

Modern 

British 

Poetry 

(1Yr) 

(52+53) 

PCMA 

5402 

 Modern Drama 

(1 Yr) +  

2 Yr(50+51) 

(MA) 

5402 

 

Modern 

Drama 

(1 Yr) + 

2Yr(50+51) 

(MA) 

5402 

History of 

Emergence 

1Yr+ 

2Yr(52+53) 

(GED) 

1002 

History of 

Emergence 

1Yr+ 

2Yr(52+53) 

(GED) 

1002 

 Modern Fiction 

2 Yr (50+51) 

AUD 

5403 

Modern 

Fiction  

2 Yr (50+51) 

AUD 

5403 

Modern 

Literary 

Theory 

2 Yr 

(50+51) 

AH 

5403 

Modern 

Literary 

Theory 

2 Yr 

(50+51) 

AH 

5403 

  
  

  

  Literature 

around the 

world 

2 Yr(B-52) 

(MH) 

1002 

 

Intro to 

poetry 

2Yr(B-53) 

WW 

1002 

Intro to 

poetry 

2Yr(B-53) 

WW 

1002 

History of 

English  

Literature   

2 Yr (52+53) 

(NT) 

1002 

History of  

English  

Literature   

2 Yr (52+53) 

(NT) 

1002 
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           Day 5:15 pm – 6.15pm  6:15 pm – 7:15 pm  7:15 pm – 8.15 pm  8:15 pm – 9:15 pm  9.15 pm -  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

Introduction to Phonetics & 

Phonology 

(1 Yr-B/53) 

PCMA  

5402 

Modern British  

Poetry 

(1 year) (52+53) PCMA 

5402 

Shakespeare 

((1 yr) + [2 yr (50+51)] 

(ST) 

5402 

Shakespeare  

(1 yr) + [2 yr (50+51)] (ST) 

5402 

 

Intro to prose 

2Yr (B-53) 

AH 

5401 

Intro to prose 

2Yr (B-53) 

AH 

5401 

    

Classics in  

English 

TI 

2 Yr (50+51+52) 

5403 

Classics in  

English 

TI 

2Yr(50+51+52) 

5403 

Literature around the 

world 

2 Yr(B-52) 

(MH) 

5403 

 

  

 

 

 

 


